IGS-620TF
1
×²¼«­¬®·¿´ ìóĞ±®¬ ïğñïğğñïğğğÌ õ îóĞ±®¬
ïğğñïğğğÈ ÍÚĞ Û¬¸»®²»¬ Í©·¬½¸
Ú´»¨·¾´»ô Î»´·¿¾´» ¿²¼ ×²¼«­¬®·¿´ó¹®¿¼» Ò»¬©±®µ Ü·­¬¿²½» Û¨¬»²­·±² Í±´«¬·±²
PLANET IGS-620TF is an Industrial 6-port full Gigabit Ethernet Switch providing non-
blocking wire-speed performance and great flexibility for Gigabit Ethernet extension in
harsh industrial environment. It provides 4-port 10/100/1000Base-T RJ-45 copper and

Port 6
Fiber Mode
Dimensions
IGS-620TF
6
Ordering Information
IGS-620TF Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Ethernet Switch
Related  SFP Transceivers
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100Base-X SFP)
Fast Ethernet Transceiver (100Base-BX, Single Fiber Bi-Directional SFP)
Ó±¼»´ Í°»»¼ øÓ¾°­÷
İ±²²»½¬±®
×²¬»®º¿½»
Ú·¾»® Ó±¼» Ü·­¬¿²½» É¿ª»´»²¹¬¸ ø²³÷ Ñ°»®¿¬·²¹ Ì»³°ò
MFB-FX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-F20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-F40 100 LC Single Mode 40km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-F60 100 LC Single Mode 60km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-F120 100 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-TFX 100 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MFB-TF20 100 LC Single Mode 20km 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
Ó±¼»´ Í°»»¼ øÓ¾°­÷
İ±²²»½¬±®
×²¬»®º¿½»
Ú·¾»® Ó±¼» Ü·­¬¿²½» É¿ª»´»²¹¬¸ øÌÈ÷ É¿ª»´»²¹¬¸øÎÈ÷ Ñ°»®¿¬·²¹ Ì»³°ò
MFB-FA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-FB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MFB-TFA20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MFB-TFB20 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MFB-TFA40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MFB-TFB40 100 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000Base-X SFP)
Ó±¼»´ Í°»»¼ øÓ¾°­÷
İ±²²»½¬±®
×²¬»®º¿½»
Ú·¾»® Ó±¼» Ü·­¬¿²½» É¿ª»´»²¹¬¸ ø²³÷ É¿ª»´»²¹¬¸
MGB-GT 1000 Copper -- 100m -- 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-SX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-SX2 1000 LC Multi Mode 2km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L40 1000 LC Single Mode 40km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L70 1000 LC Single Mode 70km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-L120 1000 LC Single Mode 120km 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-TSX 1000 LC Multi Mode 550m 850nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLX 1000 LC Single Mode 10km 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TL30 1000 LC Single Mode 30km 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TL50 1000 LC Single Mode 50km 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
IGS-620TF
their respective owners. Copyright © 2013 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City
231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
IGS-620TF
7
Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (1000Base-BX, Single Fiber Bi-Directional SFP)
Ó±¼»´ Í°»»¼ øÓ¾°­÷
İ±²²»½¬±®
×²¬»®º¿½»
Ú·¾»® Ó±¼» Ü·­¬¿²½» É¿ª»´»²¹¬¸ øÌÈ÷ É¿ª»´»²¹¬¸ øÎÈ÷ Ñ°»®¿¬·²¹ Ì»³°ò
MGB-LA10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LB10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LA20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LB20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LA40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LB40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LA60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-LB60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1550nm 1310nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-TLA10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1310nm 1550nm 0 ~ 60OC
MGB-TLB10 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 10km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLA20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLB20 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 20km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLA40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLB40 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 40km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLA60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1310nm 1550nm -40 ~ 75OC
MGB-TLB60 1000 WDM(LC) Single Mode 60km 1550nm 1310nm -40 ~ 75OC